Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

DAHUA LR2218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2GE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4228-24GT-360 24 PORT 24XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
YONETILEBILIR 366W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 246w POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-NBS3200-48GT4XS-P 48XGE+4X10G SFP
YONETILEBLIR POE SWITCH

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ruijie

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

253,00

257,43

322,00

197,86

632,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



